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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 01/29/2015 7:30 pm Special Board Meeting Board Room - George Linsley-Entire Room
Tue 02/03/2015 6:00 pm Love & Logic Board Room - George Linsley-Entire Room
Wed 02/04/2015 2:30 pm CalSTRS Retirement Workshop Roseville City Elementary School District
Board Room - George Linsley-Entire Room
Thu 02/05/2015 6:00 pm Board Meeting Board Room - George Linsley-Entire Room
Roseville City Elementary School District
Tue 02/10/2015 6:00 pm Love & Logic Board Room - George Linsley-Entire Room
Wed 02/18/2015 5:00 pm DELAC Board Room - George Linsley-Entire Room
Thu 02/19/2015 6:00 pm Board Meeting Roseville City Elementary School District
Board Room - George Linsley-Entire Room
Tue 02/24/2015 6:00 pm Love & Logic Board Room - George Linsley-Entire Room
Thu 03/05/2015 6:00 pm Board Meeting Roseville City Elementary School District
Board Room - George Linsley-Entire Room
Tue 03/10/2015 6:00 pm Love & Logic Board Room - George Linsley-Entire Room
Tue 03/17/2015 5:30 pm District Advisory Committee Board Room - George Linsley-Entire Room
Thu 03/19/2015 6:00 pm Board Meeting Roseville City Elementary School District
Board Room - George Linsley-Entire Room
Tue 03/24/2015 6:00 pm Love & Logic Board Room - George Linsley-Entire Room
Wed 04/15/2015 5:00 pm District Advisory Committee & DELAC Board Room - George Linsley-Entire Room
Roseville City Elementary School District
Thu 04/16/2015 6:00 pm Board Meeting Roseville City Elementary School District
Board Room - George Linsley-Entire Room
Thu 05/07/2015 6:00 pm Board Meeting Roseville City Elementary School District
Board Room - George Linsley-Entire Room
Mon 05/18/2015 4:00 pm SPED Teacher Interviews Roseville City Elementary School District
Student Services Small Conference - 8 Seats
Wed 05/20/2015 6:00 pm District Advisory Committee Board Room - George Linsley-Entire Room
Thu 05/21/2015 6:00 pm Board Meeting Roseville City Elementary School District
Board Room - George Linsley-Entire Room
Tue 05/26/2015 5:00 pm Special Board Meeting Board Room - George Linsley-Entire Room




